Atop Technologies, Inc.
TEL: +886-3-5508137       FAX: +886-3-5508131
Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies.                                   V0.6
PG5900A Series
 Feature Highlights

Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies.                                   V0.6
Ordering Information
Hardware
PG5900A-6SFP Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, 24-48 VDC
PG5900A-6SFP-HV Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5900A Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, 24-48 VDC
PG5900A-HV Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 88-264VAC / 124-
370VDC input